Boys 2022 Plymouth HK

Place Name (Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank
1 HUNTER MILLER WILL M: 1 K 924 00:31:57.83 05:19 11.3mph :
RUSZKWOSKI (CMA)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:05:17.17 05:19 11.3mph 00:05:17.17
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:05:06.52 05:08 11.7mph 00:10:23.68
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:05:22.34 05:24 11.1mph 00:15:46.01
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:05:28.93 05:30 10.9mph 00:21:14.94
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:05:23.86 05:25 11.1mph 00:26:38.80
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:05:19.04 05:20 11.2mph 00:31:57.83
2 TY IVANYO QUINN O'BRIEN M: 2 K 953 00:32:51.45 05:28 11.0mph
(MTHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:05:27.22 05:29 10.9mph 00:05:27.22
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:05:11.39 05:13 11.5mph 00:10:38.60
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:05:45.22 05:47 10.4mph 00:16:23.82
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:05:22.15 05:24 11.1mph 00:21:45.97
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:05:40.12 05:42 10.5mph 00:27:26.09
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:05:25.37 05:27 11.0mph 00:32:51.45
3 TREY HALL COBY WALTERS M: 3 K 901 00:33:18.51 05:33 10.8mph
(PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:05:29.63 05:31 10.9mph 00:05:29.63
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:05:05.11 05:06 11.7mph 00:10:34.74
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:05:46.03 05:48 10.3mph 00:16:20.77
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:05:24.37 05:26 11.0mph 00:21:45.13
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:05:53.83 05:55 10.1mph 00:27:38.95
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:05:39.57 05:41 10.5mph 00:33:18.51
4 DIONTE OBERTEIN WANG M: 4 K 925 00:33:56.03 05:39 10.6mph
PETER (CMA)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:05:30.11 05:32 10.8mph 00:05:30.11
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:05:36.18 05:38 10.6mph 00:11:06.28
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:05:15.44 05:17 11.3mph 00:16:21.72
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:05:27.30 05:29 10.9mph 00:21:49.01
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:22.63 06:24 9.4mph 00:28:11.64
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:05:44.40 05:46 10.4mph 00:33:56.03
5 AIDAN ILIC KOCH MASON M: 5 K 954 00:35:23.31 05:53 10.2mph
(MTHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:09.12 06:11 9.7mph 00:06:09.12
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:05:21.17 05:23 11.1mph 00:11:30.28
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:21.06 06:23 9.4mph 00:17:51.34
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:05:38.04 05:40 10.6mph 00:23:29.38
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:18.01 06:20 9.5mph 00:29:47.38
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:05:35.94 05:37 10.7mph 00:35:23.31
6 CREE DUGAN JAXON M: 6 K 926 00:35:34.72 05:55 10.1mph
WARNER (CMA)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:05:31.29 05:33 10.8mph 00:05:31.29
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:07.12 06:09 9.7mph 00:11:38.40
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:05:36.36 05:38 10.6mph 00:17:14.75
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:09.24 06:11 9.7mph 00:23:23.99
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:05:52.74 05:54 10.1mph 00:29:16.72
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:18.00 06:20 9.5mph 00:35:34.72
7 KEAGAN KAMINSKI CARTER M: 7 K 952 00:35:40.14 05:56 10.1mph
DUPONT (JOHN GLENN HS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:05:47.90 05:49 10.3mph 00:05:47.90
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:05:42.44 05:44 10.5mph 00:11:30.33
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:01.17 06:03 9.9mph 00:17:31.50
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:01.02 06:03 9.9mph 00:23:32.51
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:03.36 06:05 9.9mph 00:29:35.87
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:04.28 06:06 9.8mph 00:35:40.14
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8 BRYAN XANDER MUELLER M: 8 K 955 00:35:43.35 05:57 10.1mph :
ZACH (MTHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:05:50.79 05:52 10.2mph 00:05:50.79
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:04:50.03 04:51 12.3mph 00:10:40.82
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:03.30 07:05 8.5mph 00:17:44.11
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:05:56.47 05:58 10.0mph 00:23:40.58
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:13.70 06:15 9.6mph 00:29:54.28
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:05:49.07 05:51 10.3mph 00:35:43.35
9 ABE KLOSKA GABE WOODS M: 9 K 939  00:35:59.09 05:59 10.0mph
(MHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:05:55.80 05:57 10.1mph 00:05:55.80
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:05:00.10 05:01 11.9mph 00:10:55.90
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:49.77 06:52 8.7mph 00:17:45.66
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:05:49.33 05:51 10.2mph 00:23:34.99
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:25.74 06:27 9.3mph 00:30:00.72
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:05:58.37 06:00 10.0mph 00:35:59.09
10 ADRIAN GALLEGOS ERIC M: 10 K 940 00:36:24.20 06:04 9.9mph
UNWIN (MHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:05:57.71 05:59 10.0mph 00:05:57.71
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:05:29.84 05:31 10.9mph 00:11:27.55
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:29.33 06:31 9.2mph 00:17:56.87
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:05.13 06:07 9.8mph 00:24:02.00
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:24.45 06:26 9.3mph 00:30:26.44
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:05:57.76 05:59 10.0mph 00:36:24.20
11 JOE STAUFFER MAX M: 11 K 902 00:36:24.41 06:04 9.9mph
MAROHN (PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:05:55.22 05:57 10.1mph 00:05:55.22
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:11.92 06:14 9.6mph 00:12:07.14
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:05:57.48 05:59 10.0mph 00:18:04.61
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:17.67 06:19 9.5mph 00:24:22.28
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:05:58.84 06:00 10.0mph 00:30:21.12
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:03.30 06:05 9.9mph 00:36:24.41
12 DAN MALINOWSKI JACI M: 12 K 941 00:36:44.93 06:07 9.8mph
DABLER (MHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:05:46.14 05:48 10.3mph 00:05:46.14
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:04:58.26 04:59 12.0mph 00:10:44.39
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:03.59 07:06 8.4mph 00:17:47.98
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:20.29 06:22 9.4mph 00:24:08.26
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:11.21 06:13 9.6mph 00:30:19.47
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:25.47 06:27 9.3mph 00:36:44.93
13 LELAND BROWN LANDON M: 13 K 964 00:37:21.48 06:13 9.6mph
CALDWELL (PEHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:20.37 06:22 9.4mph 00:06:20.37
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:05:53.24 05:55 10.1mph 00:12:13.61
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:30.31 06:32 9.2mph 00:18:43.91
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:05:56.45 05:58 10.0mph 00:24:40.36
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:32.80 06:35 9.1mph 00:31:13.15
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:08.33 06:10 9.7mph 00:37:21.48
14 DAVID ROSSA ETHAN M: 14 K 958 00:37:31.69 06:15 9.6mph
FOGUS (NJHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:28.59 06:30 9.2mph 00:06:28.59
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:05:46.01 05:48 10.3mph 00:12:14.60
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:50.36 06:52 8.7mph 00:19:04.96
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:05:54.75 05:56 10.1mph 00:24:59.70
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:51.82 06:54 8.7mph 00:31:51.52
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:05:40.18 05:42 10.5mph 00:37:31.69
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15 LUKE DOYLE MATTHEW M: 15 K 928 00:37:56.24 06:19 9.5mph :
HOLTAN (CMA)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:05:54.17 05:56 10.1mph 00:05:54.17
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:11.23 06:13 9.6mph 00:12:05.40
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:05:36.03 05:37 10.7mph 00:17:41.43
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:08.76 07:11 8.3mph 00:24:50.18
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:15.25 06:17 9.5mph 00:31:05.43
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:50.81 06:53 8.7mph 00:37:56.24
16 DYLAN ALBRIGHT MAJOR M: 16 K 934 00:38:28.84 06:24 9.4mph
PLUNKETT (JOHN GLENN
HS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:07.77 06:09 9.7mph 00:06:07.77
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:10.11 06:12 9.7mph 00:12:17.88
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:31.77 06:34 9.1mph 00:18:49.64
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:36.62 06:38 9.0mph 00:25:26.26
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:36.05 06:38 9.0mph 00:32:02.30
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:26.54 06:28 9.3mph 00:38:28.84
17 SILAS JOHNSON AUSTIN M: 17 K 943 00:38:50.67 06:28 9.3mph
KIEFER (MHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:05:56.54 05:58 10.0mph 00:05:56.54
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:21.60 06:23 9.4mph 00:12:18.13
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:22.73 06:24 9.4mph 00:18:40.86
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:36.62 06:38 9.0mph 00:25:17.48
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:40.05 06:42 8.9mph 00:31:57.52
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:53.15 06:55 8.7mph 00:38:50.67
18 G BRAZAUSKAS E MINIX R M: 18 K 957 00:39:33.28 06:35 9.1mph
LIDGARD (NJHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:42.03 06:44 8.9mph 00:06:42.03
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:24.24 06:26 9.3mph 00:13:06.27
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:29.13 06:31 9.2mph 00:19:35.39
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:49.18 06:51 8.7mph 00:26:24.56
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:33.94 06:36 9.1mph 00:32:58.50
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:34.78 06:37 9.1mph 00:39:33.28
19 MATT FINNEY KYLE M: 19 K 905 00:39:57.72 06:39 9.0mph
RUMPLER (PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:29.67 06:31 9.2mph 00:06:29.67
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:32.59 06:34 9.1mph 00:13:02.25
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:55.13 06:57 8.6mph 00:19:57.38
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:44.34 06:46 8.9mph 00:26:41.72
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:40.78 06:43 8.9mph 00:33:22.50
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:35.23 06:37 9.1mph 00:39:57.72
20 GAVYN FERMAN ETHAN M: 20 K 903 00:40:00.42 06:40 9.0mph
PODLESAK (PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:11.95 06:14 9.6mph 00:06:11.95
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:35.68 06:37 9.0mph 00:12:47.63
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:16.89 06:19 9.5mph 00:19:04.51
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:12.80 07:15 8.3mph 00:26:17.31
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:37.09 06:39 9.0mph 00:32:54.40
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:06.03 07:08 8.4mph 00:40:00.42
21 EDDIE AHLERSMEYER M: 21 K 944 00:40:23.98 06:43 8.9mph
BRADY PORTER (MHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:09.23 06:11 9.7mph 00:06:09.23
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:44.54 06:46 8.8mph 00:12:53.76
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:32.58 06:34 9.1mph 00:19:26.33
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:07.28 07:09 8.4mph 00:26:33.61
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:36.35 06:38 9.0mph 00:33:09.96
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:14.02 07:16 8.2mph 00:40:23.98
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22 JOE MOSIER ABDULLAH M: 22 K 945 00:40:26.08 06:44 8.9mph :
ADIL (MHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:38.92 06:41 9.0mph 00:06:38.92
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:19.76 06:21 9.4mph 00:12:58.68
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:58.88 07:01 8.5mph 00:19:57.55
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:35.05 06:37 9.1mph 00:26:32.60
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:10.09 06:12 9.7mph 00:32:42.68
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:43.41 07:46 7.7mph 00:40:26.08
23 LUKE SELLERS CHRIS M: 23 K 904 00:40:45.08 06:47 8.8mph
FIREBAUGH (PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:15.24 06:17 9.5mph 00:06:15.24
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:45.60 06:47 8.8mph 00:13:00.83
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:48.51 06:50 8.8mph 00:19:49.34
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:55.55 06:57 8.6mph 00:26:44.89
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:07:04.29 07:06 8.4mph 00:33:49.17
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:55.91 06:58 8.6mph 00:40:45.08
24 AJ BRAUN COLTON GREEN M: 24 K 933 00:41:27.33 06:54 8.7mph
(JOHN GLENN HS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:06.88 06:09 9.8mph 00:06:06.88
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:07:05.07 07:07 8.4mph 00:13:11.94
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:29.78 06:32 9.2mph 00:19:41.71
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:35.65 07:38 7.9mph 00:27:17.36
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:34.75 06:37 9.1mph 00:33:52.10
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:35.23 07:37 7.9mph 00:41:27.33
25 JARED BASHAM (JOHN M: 25 K 967 00:41:41.84 06:56 8.6mph
GLENN HS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:13:36.92 13:41 4.4mph 00:13:36.92
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:14:02.46 14:07 4.2mph 00:27:39.38
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:14:01.76 14:06 4.3mph 00:41:41.13
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:00:00.13 00:00 27965.8mph 00:41:41.26
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:00:00.23 00:00 16121.6mph 00:41:41.48
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:00:00.36 00:00 9941.8mph 00:41:41.84
26 ISSAC SAMMARTANO M: 26 K 906 00:42:48.27 07:08 8.4mph
CALEB JONES (PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:48.47 06:50 8.8mph 00:06:48.47
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:40.94 06:43 8.9mph 00:13:29.40
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:08.79 07:11 8.3mph 00:20:38.19
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:17.30 07:19 8.2mph 00:27:55.48
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:07:22.72 07:25 8.1mph 00:35:18.20
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:30.08 07:32 8.0mph 00:42:48.27
27 CODY LEGG AIREIAN M: 27 K 965 00:42:57.58 07:09 8.4mph
KNIGHT (PEHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:13.06 07:15 8.3mph 00:07:13.06
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:47.31 06:49 8.8mph 00:14:00.36
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:32.12 07:34 7.9mph 00:21:32.48
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:57.40 06:59 8.6mph 00:28:29.87
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:07:14.58 07:17 8.2mph 00:35:44.44
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:13.14 07:15 8.3mph 00:42:57.58
28 BRIAN STORY JOHN M: 28 K 929 00:43:44.11 07:17 8.2mph
BLACKBURN (CMA)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:05.89 07:08 8.4mph 00:07:05.89
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:56.39 06:58 8.6mph 00:14:02.27
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:58.62 07:01 8.5mph 00:21:00.89
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:23.76 07:26 8.1mph 00:28:24.65
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:07:30.04 07:32 8.0mph 00:35:54.68
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:49.44 07:52 7.6mph 00:43:44.11
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29 FREDDY KALLENBERG RAY M: 29 K 907 00:45:43.29 07:37 7.9mph :
YE (PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:32.38 07:35 7.9mph 00:07:32.38
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:07:12.84 07:15 8.3mph 00:14:45.21
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:08:04.07 08:06 7.4mph 00:22:49.27
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:18.48 07:21 8.2mph 00:30:07.74
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:08:12.01 08:14 7.3mph 00:38:19.75
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:23.54 07:26 8.1mph 00:45:43.29
30 GLEN BALDWIN A STEWART M: 30 K 966 00:45:56.86 07:39 7.8mph
M REGAN (PEHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:39.31 07:41 7.8mph 00:07:39.31
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:56.44 06:58 8.6mph 00:14:35.74
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:08:20.72 08:23 7.1mph 00:22:56.46
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:05.43 07:07 8.4mph 00:30:01.88
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:08:40.43 08:43 6.9mph 00:38:42.30
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:14.57 07:17 8.2mph 00:45:56.86
31 MILES PERSCHBACHER N M: 31 K 927 00:46:26.39 07:44 7.8mph
BROWN C MARTINEZ (PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:51.99 07:54 7.6mph 00:07:51.99
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:45.53 06:47 8.8mph 00:14:37.52
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:08:12.73 08:15 7.3mph 00:22:50.25
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:15.08 07:17 8.2mph 00:30:05.32
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:07:39.86 07:42 7.8mph 00:37:45.18
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:08:41.22 08:44 6.9mph 00:46:26.39
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